

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 04:08 PM

COMPETITION: 2.4

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Celina Toth	1992	CAN	15.5	324.60
2.	Maria Kurjo	1989	GER	15.1	300.70
3.	Robyn Birch	1994	GBR	15.4	293.00
4.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	15.5	287.55
5.	Anna Chuinyshena	2000	RUS	16.0	271.30
6.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	262.10

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.4

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Toth, Celina	CAN	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		58.80	2.	15.5	324.60	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	1.	(130.80)		
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.50	1.	(201.30)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	1.	(268.50)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		56.10	1.	(324.60)	
2.	Kurjo, Maria	GER	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		58.80	2.	15.1	300.70	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	2.	(127.60)		
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	2.	(190.60)		
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	10m		49.30	2.	(239.90)		
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		60.80	2.	(300.70)		
3.	Birch, Robyn	GBR	6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	1.	15.4	293.00	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		49.00	4.	(108.20)		
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	4.	(165.80)		
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		60.00	3.	(225.80)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	3.	(293.00)		
4.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		58.80	2.	15.5	287.55	
			107B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		49.50	5.	(108.30)		
			207C	3.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.45	5.	(162.75)		
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		57.60	4.	(220.35)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	4.	(287.55)		
5.	Chuinysheva, Anna	RUS	107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		55.50	5.	16.0	271.30	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		56.00	3.	(111.50)		
			626C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	3.	(175.85)		
			207C	3.3	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	10m		34.65	5.	(210.50)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	10m		60.80	5.	(271.30)		
6.	Wassen, Elena	GER	205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	10m		43.50	6.	15.1	262.10	
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		51.00	6.	(94.50)		
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		59.20	6.	(153.70)		
			5253B	3.2	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.60	6.	(203.30)		
			405B	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	6.	(262.10)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 2.4**PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
JU 2	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 3	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 4	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 5	Paul Pachernegg	AUT
JU 6	Damien Ler	SIN
JU 7	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty